TIMEPLAN
2017 – 2018
	
	MANDAG
	TIRSDAG
	ONSDAG
	TORSDAG
	FREDAG

	1. TRINN/ 1 A
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40
	11.55

	2. TRINN/ 2 A
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40
	11.55

	3. TRINN/3 A
	12.40
	12.40
	13.40
	12.40
	12.40

	4. TRINN/4 A
	13.40
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40
	12.40

	5 A
	13.40
	12.40
	13.40
	13.40
	12.40

	6 A
	13.40
	12.40
	13.40
	13.40
	12.40

	7 A
	13.40
	12.40
	13.40
	13.40
	12.40



4 time: 11.10-11.55
5 time: 11.55 – 12.40
6 time 12.55 – 13.40

2 + 3 trinn leksehjelp tirsd kl. 12.40 – 13.40
5, 6, og 7 trinn leksehjelp tirsd kl. 12.40 – 13.40
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